January 24,2023 By: BSM

Recreation Center Playground Tiles
BID #23/23-023, PWP #WA-2023-147
BID TABULATION

	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			Garden Shop Landscaping								
BID				Division, Inc.			MNW Construction			West Coast Paving		Paving
ITEM		QTY	Unit	Unit Cost		TOTAL	Unit Cost		TOTAL	Unit Cost		TOTAL
1	Mob/Demob per lump sum.	1	LS	\$ 3,700.00	\$	3,700.00	\$ 48,400.00	\$	48,400.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$	24,000.00
2	Demolition and removal of existing conditions complete and in place per lump sum.	1	LS	\$ 16,996.00	\$	16,996.00	\$ 29,500.00	\$	29,500.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$	55,000.00
3	Construct Drainage Components complete and in place per lump sum.	1	LS	\$ 8,249.00	\$	8,249.00	\$ 26,200.00	\$	26,200.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$	25,000.00
4	Construct 2' wide PCC apron, with Type II aggregate base per plan complete and in place	601	SF	\$ 14.14	\$	8,498.14	\$ 29.00	\$	17,429.00	\$ 31.00	\$	18,631.00
5	Subgrade and base preparation/installation complete and in place per square foot.	5,636	SF	\$ 5.84	\$	32,914.24	\$ 7.90	\$	44,524.40	\$ 6.50	\$	36,634.00
6	Provide and Install rubber tile system per plan, complete and in place per square foot.	5,636	SF	\$ 37.52	\$	211,462.72	\$ 29.70	\$	167,389.20	\$ 42.00	\$	236,712.00
7	Installation of 4 foot high tubular fence around playground per plan complete and in place	314	LF	\$ 225.72	\$	70,876.08	\$ 172.00	\$	54,008.00	\$ 180.00	\$	56,520.00
8	Installation of mow curb, ADA ramp and miscellaneous items per plan complete and in pla	1	LS	\$ 32,343.00	\$	32,343.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$	10,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$	10,000.00
9	Force Account	1	FA	\$ 25,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$	25,000.00
		TOTAL BAS	SE BID :		\$	410,039.18		\$	423,250.60		\$	487,497.00